
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Sunday, 06 October 2024

Trainer Dist

395 meters

 575052 Woodside Star Graham Smith 2 2,1,1 2/1/2 12 29/04/22 D Y 12 316.00 1 395m

 580425 Midnight Sun Robin Harnas 1 1,1,6 3/1/2 8 23/09/22 D Y 11 236.00 2 395m

 572582 Victory Club Robin Harnas 1 2,6,3 3/1/1 15 16/02/22 D Y 3 276.00 3 395m

 571411 Wilder Tracie Price 1 3,3,3 4/1/2 9 16/04/22 D Y 3 243.00 4 395m

 565822 Finniss Ignite Ryan Tugwell 1 1,5,2 4/1/2 6 05/12/21 D Y Y 11 264.00 5 395m

 565116 Yvonne's Pick Yvonne King 2 3,4,4 4/1/2 7 18/11/21 D Y Y 117.00 6 395m

 570163 Pippa's Hero Robin Harnas 1 4,1,7 4/1/1 8 13/03/22 D Y Y 17 168.00 7 395m

 567760 Jukebox Duke Tony Hinrichsen 1 5,6,6 4/1/1 17 19/01/22 D Y Y 182.00 8 395m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Sunday, 06 October 2024

Trainer Dist

395 meters

 549242 Spring Ignite Vernon Anderson 1 3,6,2 5/1 10 03/09/20 D Y Y 3 216.00 1 395m

 562764 On The Northerns Tony Hinrichsen 2 3,7,3 5/1 11 19/05/21 D Y 4 260.00 2 395m

 557415 Minter Redeem Lauren Harris 1 1,8,7 5/1 14 10/01/21 D Y 11 150.00 3 395m

 567053 Send It Sammy Yvonne King 1 1,5,3 5/1 7 07/01/22 B Y Y 13 159.00 4 395m

 575053 Woodside Frankie Graham Smith 2 3,2,3 5/1 6 29/04/22 B Y 14 171.00 5 395m

 573104 Blazing Gold Tony Hinrichsen 1 3,8,8 5/1 6 19/05/22 D Y Y 215.00 6 395m

 553031 Hartley Bale Graham Smith 1 4,4,2 5/1 17 01/01/21 D Y 201.00 7 395m

 553015 Aston Floyd Paul Fagan 1 3,3,2 5/1 6 09/10/20 D Y 179.00 8 395m

 563556 Spring Sophie Paul Fagan 1 3,1,6 5/1 12 24/09/21 B Y Y 178.00 9 395m

 567374 Spring Diesel Robert Fletcher 2 4,7,3 5/1 2 17/01/22 D Y Y 159.00 10 395m

 572075 Magpie Harry Vadim Roz 1 5,3,7 5/1 7 15/03/22 D 149.00 11 395m

 554827 By The Dram Vernon Anderson 1 4,4,4 5/1 7 26/11/20 D 105.00 12 395m

 567369 Bridge The Gap Robert Fletcher 1 5,7,6 5/1 2 17/01/22 D Y Y 87.00 13 395m

 557884 Victa Indi Ronald Schadow 1 5,5,6 5/1 12 26/04/21 B Y Y 84.00 14 395m
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 584896 Minnie's My Mum Tracie Price 1 1 6 1 15/03/23 B Y 1 168.00 1 395m

 563941 Bit Quirky Kirin Corby 1 2,1,2 6 3 15/10/21 B Y Y 3 264.00 2 395m

 573657 Aston Heir Leanne Fagan 1 3,4,2 6 4 09/03/22 D Y 3 196.00 3 395m

 572421 Peak Hour Paul Fagan 1 3,1,2 6 3 13/02/22 D 3 180.00 4 395m

 574494 Gold Loki Graham Smith 2 2,5,4 6 3 17/04/22 B Y 3 148.00 5 395m

 576955 Sudoku Nala Robin Harnas 1 1,1,3 6 3 01/07/22 B Y 11 215.00 6 395m

 572198 Long Gully Angel Paula Hearnden 1 1,2,4 6 8 27/04/22 B Y Y 11 193.00 7 395m

 584895 Compton Gold Tracie Price 1 1 6 1 15/03/23 B Y 11 168.00 8 395m

 573099 Huntsman Manuel Stuppos 1 3,7,3 6 6 19/05/22 D Y Y 14 302.00 9 395m

 570746 Boomhauer Manuel Stuppos 2 3,4,8 6 2 25/03/22 D Y Y 14 132.00 10 395m

 566488 Barra Banjo Tracie Price 1 5,3,1 6 4 12/12/21 D Y 17 185.00 11 395m

 572207 Bing Bong Raider Paula Hearnden 1 8,1,5 6 7 27/04/22 D Y Y 184.00 12 395m

 565629 Forgotten Fury Tony Hinrichsen 2 3,1,4 6 3 04/12/21 B Y Y 183.00 13 395m

 565321 Nitro Neo Michelle Moon 1 5,5,2 6 3 27/11/21 D 170.00 14 395m

 574749 Eldritch Lauren Harris 1 6,5,4 6 1 01/07/22 B Y Y 160.00 15 395m

 568699 Penny Intention Adrien Chevalier 1 2,3,2 6 2 02/11/21 B Y 159.60 16 395m

 562826 Sweet Lynette Robert Fletcher 2 5,6,4 6 5 02/09/21 B Y Y 144.00 17 395m

 577956 Feel The Venom Robert Fletcher 1 7,2,8 6 1 10/11/22 B Y 141.00 18 395m

 574665 Billboard Adrien Chevalier 1 4,6,4 6 1 08/04/22 D Y 139.00 19 395m

 576950 Sudoku Rosie Robin Harnas 1 8,3,5 6 1 01/07/22 B Y 138.00 20 395m

 572050 Victa Jayde Ronald Schadow 2 4,3,7 6 5 03/05/22 B Y Y 135.00 21 395m
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 578974 National Grid Lauren Harris 1 2,2,3 M/1 02/12/22 D Y Y 3 164.00 1 395m

 573158 Allinga Amy Yvonne King 1 2,3,2 M/1 02/06/22 B Y Y 3 126.00 2 395m

 579125 River Bend Cameron Butcher 1 2,4 M/1 16/12/22 D Y Y 3 114.40 3 395m

 583477 Budgeree Cameron Butcher 1 M/1 13/04/23 D Y Y 4 395m

 583478 Mallee Surprise Cameron Butcher 1 M/1 13/04/23 B Y Y 5 395m

 584894 Sean's Matilda Tracie Price 1 M/1 15/03/23 B 6 395m

 576762 Radiant Glow Paul Fagan 1 2,3,4 M/1 30/06/22 B 122.00 7 395m

 575517 Gator Raider Yvonne King 1 2,5,4 M/1 27/07/22 D Y Y 88.00 8 395m

 578451 Finniss Spark Ryan Tugwell 1 5,4 M/1 19/11/22 D Y Y 66.00 9 395m

 576764 Uncle Jay Paul Fagan 1 6,5 M/1 30/06/22 D 57.20 10 395m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Sunday, 06 October 2024

Trainer Dist

455 meters

 575052 Woodside Star Graham Smith 1 2,1,1 4/1/2 12 29/04/22 D Y 12 316.00 1 455m

 567760 Jukebox Duke Tony Hinrichsen 2 5,6,6 4/1/2 17 19/01/22 D Y Y 182.00 2 455m
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 573762 Buster Brady Lauren Harris 1 1,7,3 5/1 5 11/06/22 D Y Y 2 250.00 1 455m

 580427 Midnight Token Robin Harnas 1 2,3,1 5/1 6 23/09/22 D Y 3 227.00 2 455m

 575053 Woodside Frankie Graham Smith 1 3,2,3 5/1 6 29/04/22 B Y 3 171.00 3 455m

 562764 On The Northerns Tony Hinrichsen 1 3,7,3 5/1 11 19/05/21 D Y 4 260.00 4 455m

 557882 Victa Monty Ronald Schadow 2 1,3,3 5/1 9 26/04/21 D Y Y 11 232.00 5 455m

 557415 Minter Redeem Lauren Harris 2 1,8,7 5/1 14 10/01/21 D Y 11 150.00 6 455m

 563302 Bandit Hazel Robin Harnas 2 7,3,1 5/1 7 15/09/21 B Y 15 280.00 7 455m

 565116 Yvonne's Pick Yvonne King 1 3,4,4 5/1 7 18/11/21 D Y Y 117.00 8 455m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Sunday, 06 October 2024

Trainer Dist
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 573106 Gold Benz Manuel Stuppos 1 3,6,3 6 4 19/05/22 D Y 3 179.00 1 455m

 576759 Steve Stifler Leanne Fagan 1 2,7,2 6 3 30/06/22 D 3 166.00 2 455m

 570746 Boomhauer Manuel Stuppos 1 3,4,8 6 2 25/03/22 D Y Y 3 132.00 3 455m

 567368 Spring Marrishia Robert Fletcher 1 6,6,1 6 1 17/01/22 B Y 10 120.00 4 455m

 573099 Huntsman Manuel Stuppos 2 3,7,3 6 6 19/05/22 D Y Y 14 302.00 5 455m

 556922 Long Gully Shack Paula Hearnden 1 3,2,2 6 10 20/03/21 D Y Y 14 273.00 6 455m

 574494 Gold Loki Graham Smith 1 2,5,4 6 3 17/04/22 B Y 14 148.00 7 455m

 572202 Long Gully Cait Paula Hearnden 1 6,3,2 6 5 27/04/22 B Y Y 18 213.00 8 455m

 578446 Finniss Sunset Lauren Harris 1 6,8,6 6 1 19/11/22 B Y Y 19 108.00 9 455m

 565629 Forgotten Fury Tony Hinrichsen 1 3,1,4 6 3 04/12/21 B Y Y 183.00 10 455m

 565321 Nitro Neo Michelle Moon 2 5,5,2 6 3 27/11/21 D 170.00 11 455m

 567623 Victa Vern Ronald Schadow 2 6,3,5 6 4 21/12/21 D Y Y 162.00 12 455m

 579729 Spanner Paul Fagan 1 4,6,6 6 11 28/11/21 D 161.00 13 455m

 567374 Spring Diesel Robert Fletcher 1 4,7,3 6 2 17/01/22 D Y Y 159.00 14 455m

 562826 Sweet Lynette Robert Fletcher 1 5,6,4 6 5 02/09/21 B Y Y 144.00 15 455m

 572050 Victa Jayde Ronald Schadow 1 4,3,7 6 5 03/05/22 B Y Y 135.00 16 455m
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530 meters

 574485 Daintree Chief Lauren Harris 1 1,4,2 5/1 7 15/04/22 D 2 240.00 1 530m

 557882 Victa Monty Ronald Schadow 1 1,3,3 5/1 9 26/04/21 D Y Y 11 232.00 2 530m

 563942 Blue Intensity Lauren Harris 1 3,2,3 5/1 9 15/10/21 D Y Y 14 231.00 3 530m

 563302 Bandit Hazel Robin Harnas 1 7,3,1 5/1 7 15/09/21 B Y 15 280.00 4 530m

 561724 Spring Whiskey Wendy Sebastyan 1 6,5,5 5/1 8 21/07/21 D Y 171.00 5 530m
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 574486 Daintree Tiger Lauren Harris 1 1,7,2 6 7 15/04/22 D 11 344.00 1 530m

 567623 Victa Vern Ronald Schadow 1 6,3,5 6 4 21/12/21 D Y Y 162.00 2 530m
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600+ meters

 578011 Sharing Jack Trengove 1 3,4,1 5/1 8 15/07/22 B Y 14 214.00 1 680m
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 568994 Princess Cordite Dianne Wilson 1 3,3,4 6 4 21/02/22 B Y Y 3 168.00 1 680m

 572039 Dark Trace Daniel Grgurovic 1 4,5,3 6 2 27/04/22 D Y Y 126.00 2 680m

 569001 Beau Wood Gino Grgurovic 1 4,4,1 6 4 21/02/22 D Y Y 125.00 3 680m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS
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395 meters Grade 5 Grade 5 Series (F)

 556294 Compton Daisy Tracie Price 1 1,2,8 4/1/2 13 07/03/21 B Y Y 1 220.00 1 395m

 563943 Nell Brown Kirin Corby 1 1,4,3 4/1/2 8 15/10/21 B Y Y 1 195.00 2 395m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Sunday, 06 October 2024
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 567724 Zinfandel Evie Gavin Harris 1 2,2,3 5/1 24 23/01/22 B Y Y 3 300.00 1 395m

 570291 Mooball Tracie Price 1 3,3,3 5/1 5 21/03/22 B Y 3 191.00 2 395m

 570426 Aston Verona Paul Fagan 1 3,7,4 5/1 6 02/01/22 B Y 3 171.00 3 395m

 572057 Victa Val Ronald Schadow 1 2,6,4 5/1 6 03/05/22 B Y Y 3 159.00 4 395m

 550704 Dashing Deb Gavin Harris 1 5,4,6 5/1 17 21/10/20 B Y Y 210.00 5 395m

 572936 Ki Ki Cameron Butcher 1 4,4,2 5/1 5 15/05/22 B Y Y 188.00 6 395m

 557881 Victa Fredda Ronald Schadow 1 4,6,4 5/1 5 26/04/21 B Y Y 98.00 7 395m

 557884 Victa Indi Ronald Schadow 2 5,5,6 5/1 12 26/04/21 B Y Y 84.00 8 395m
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